our parish

STATIONS OF THE CROSS & CONFESSIONS ADDITIONAL LENTEN CONFESSIONS

Stations of the Cross I Every Friday of Lent
6:30pm & 7pm (Spanish) in the church

Regularly Scheduled Confessions

Every Wednesday from 11:30am-12pm, and from
6:30pm-8:30pm; and every Saturday from 8am-8:30am,
and 3:30pm-4:30pm

Tuesday, April 8 | 6:30pm-7pm

Thursday, April 9 | 6:30pm-7pm

Monday, April 14 | 11:30am-12pm, 6:30pm-7pm
Tuesday, April 15 | 6:30pm-7:30pm

Wednesday, April 16 | 11:30am-12pm, 6:30pm-7:30pm

PALM SUNDAY OF THE LORD'S PASSION
Palms are distributed and blessed at All Masses

Saturday, April 12
Spm and 7pm
Sunday, April 13
7am, 8:30am, 10:30am, 12:30pm, 2:30pm Spanish, Spm, and 7pm

Sunday, April 13 at Holy Cross Academy
8:30am and 10:30am

ALL TRIDUUM MASSES ARE TAKING PLACE AT THE FREDERICKSBURG EXPO CENTER
2371 CARL D SILVER PKWY, FREDERICKSBURG, VA 22401

HOLY THURSDAY

Thursday, April 17

8am Morning Prayer and Office of Reading | Church
7:30pm Evening Mass of the Lord’s Supper | Expo Center
9-11:45pm Adoration | Parish Life Center

12am Night Prayer | Parish Life Center

GOOD FRIDAY

Friday, April 18

8am Office of Reading and Morning Prayer | Church
12-2:30pm The Tre Ore | Expo Center

3pm The Passion & Veneration of the Cross | Expo Center
6:30pm Stations of the Cross | Expo Center

7:15pm Stations of the Cross in Spanish | Expo Center
8pm Night Prayer in the Church

HOLY SATURDAY

Saturday, April 19*

8am Office of Reading and Morning Prayer | Expo Center
11am Blessing of Easter Food | Church

8:30am The Easter Vigil | Expo Center

EASTER SUNDAY

Sunday, April 20

ALL EASTER MASSES ARE AT THE
FREDERICKSBURG EXPO CENTER

2371 CARL D. SILVER PKWY, FREDERICKSBURG VA 22401
8am Easter Mass | Expo Center

10:15am Easter Mass | Expo Center

12:30pm Bilingual Easter Mass | Expo Center



